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Design for Heavy Duty with Maximum Performance

DX and Water Coil

Stainless steel

unit cooler

For Food Processing Line
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DX &  
Water Coil

MODEL CODE

DX: DX Coil

WC: Water Coil

SUS: 

Stainless Steel Case

Defrost

N: Air Defrost


H: Electronic Heater

Capacity (BTU)

24: 24,000 BTU

Fin Space

3: 3.175 mm

Fan Quantity

1-4 fans

Fan Diameter

30: 300 mm

35: 350 mm

40: 400 mm

45: 450 mm

Single Discharge

Unit Cooler

UCL - SG - 30 1 3 - 24 - N - 1 - SUS - DX

Unit Cooler | Stainless Steel
Standard Model

Figure 1

Height (H)

Depth (D)

Length (L)

Swing open-close door 
for cleaning and 
maintenance easily

Double Layers Drain Tray 

with 13 mm insulation

Easy to Service

Condensation 

Protection

For 

Food Processing Line
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*Option: Special Coating D-Coat

CIG Stainless Steel Unit Cooler

Single Discharge
Quiet operation. Energy saving. Durable. High efficiency.
Stainless Steel (Grade 304) Unit Cooler for air-conditioned rooms is easy to operate, 
clean up, and maintain. Suitable for industrial rooms where there is a problem with the 
amount of dust that will clog the coil easily. Both DX coil and Water Coil models are 
available.
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� Working at maximum capacit�
� Pre-coated 3.175 mm fin space prevents 

corrosion and reduces dust clogging.�
� Suitable for use in various temperature 

ranges�
� *Can be upgraded to HERESITE P-413 or  

D-COAT for superior coating protection

Evaporative Coil

Fan
� External Rotor Motor Axial Fa�

� Deliver cool air more efficiently.�
� There are several fan options from 1-4 fans.  

The blade sizes start from 300 mm to 500 
mm.

Casing
Stainless Steel (GRADE 304) corrosion 
resistance. Design for easier maintenance.

Drain Tray
Design to increase the efficiency of water flow.

Options
� Stainless Steel Fa�

� Can be upgraded to HERESITE P-413 or         
D-COAT for superior coating protection
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คอยล ์DX 

และ คอยลน์��้ำสแตนเลส สตลี ยนูติ คลูเลอร์

รุ่นมาตรฐาน

Figure 1

Height (H)

Depth (D)

Length (L)

ประตเูปดิ-ปดิแบบบานสวงิ 
ท�ำความสะอาดและบ�ำรงุรกัษา

มถีาดน��้ำ 2 ชั้น พรอ้มบดุว้ยฉนวน

ความหนา 13 มม.

บ�ำรงุรกัษางา่ย 

ปอ้งกนัการควบแนน่

เกดิน��้ำแขง็ที่ถาดน��้ำทิ้ง

ส�ำหรบัสายการผลต 
อาหาร

MODEL CODE

DX: DX Coil

WC: Water Coil

SUS: 

Stainless Steel Case

Defrost

N: Air Defrost


H: Electronic Heater

Capacity (BTU)

24: 24,000 BTU

Fin Space

3: 3.175 mm

Fan Quantity

1-4 fans

Fan Diameter

30: 300 mm

35: 350 mm

40: 400 mm

45: 450 mm

Single Discharge

Unit Cooler

UCL - SG - 30 1 3 - 24 - N- 1 - SUS - DX
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*Option: Special Coating D-Coat

สแตนเลส สตลี ยนูติ คลูเลอร์

ปลอ่ยลมทางเดยีว
ท�ำงานเงยีบ ประหยดัไฟ ทนทาน ประสทิธภิาพสงู
ยนูติคลูเลอร ์ส�ำหรบัหอ้งปรบัอากาศ โครงแสตนเลส เกรด 304 เปดิท�ำความสะอาดงา่ย  เหมาะกบั 
หอ้งอตุสาหกรรม ที่มปีญํหาปรมิาณฝุ่นละอองที่จะอดุตนัคอยลไ์ดง้า่ย หรอื ที่ตอ้งท�ำความสะอาดบอ่ยครั้ง  
มทีั้งแบบคอยล ์DX และคอยลน์��้ำ
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� ท�ำงานเตม็ประสทิธภิา�
� มรีะยะความหา่งฟนิ 4.5 มม. และ 6.0 มม.�
� เหมาะสมกบัการใชง้านในชว่งอณุหภมูติา่งๆใหท้�ำงานได ้

อยา่งเตม็ประสทิธภิา�
� ออกแบบโดยโปรแกรมการค�ำนวณมาตรฐาน สากล 

จากประสบการณใ์นการผลติคอยลก์วา่ 40 ป�
� *สามารถอพัเกรดเปน็ HERESITE P-413 หรอื   

D-COAT เพื่อประสทิธภิาพที่เหนอืกวา่

Evaporative Coil

Fan
� พดัลมแบบ แกนพดัลมมอเตอรโ์รเตอรภ์ายนอก 

(External Rotor Motor Axial Fan�
� สง่ลมเยน็ไดม้ปีระสทิธภิาพมากขึ้�
� ชนดิพดัลมแบบ Axial Fan มอเตอรแ์บบ External 

Roto rมจี�ำนวนพดัลมตั้งแต ่1-4 พดัลม 
ขนาดใบพดัเริ่มตน้ที่ 300 มม. ถงึ 500 มม.

Casing
ท�ำจาก แสตนเลสสตลี เกรด 304 STAINLESS (GRADE 
304) ทนทานตอ่การกดักรอ่น สามารถเปดิโครงเพื่อ 
ท�ำการบ�ำรงุรกัษาไดง้า่ย

Drain Tray
ออกแบบมาพเิศษเพื่อเพิ่มประสทิธภิาพในการไหลของน��้ำให ้
รวดเรว็ยิ่งขึ้น 

Options
� Stainless Steel Fa�
� Can be upgraded to HERESITE P-413 or         

D-COAT for superior coating protection
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Fin space

3.175 mm

MODEL UCL-SG-

3513-36-(N/H)-1-SUS-DX

UCL-SG-

3023-48-(N/H)-1-SUS-DX

UCL-SG-

3523-72-(N/H)-1-SUS-DX

UCL-SG-

4513-84-(N/H)-1-SUS-DX

UCL-SG-

3013-24-(N/H)-1-SUS-DX

Technical Data

Nominal Cooling Capacity 


Air Inlet Temp. 


Evaporating Temp. 


Condensing Temp. 


Refrigerant


AIR FLOW		


AIR THROW		


MATERIAL			


TUBE SIZE


MATERIAL			


DIAMETER	


QUATITY	


		

POWER SUPPLY		


MOTOR CURRENT			


MOTOR POWER		


SPEED


QUATITY			


MATERIAL			


INLET


OUTLET


DRAIN




Dimension



Weight

COIL SET


FAN SET


FAN MOTOR


CASING SET


CONNECTION


BTU


℃


℃


℃



CMH


m



IN





mm




V./PH./Hz


A


W


RPM






IN


IN


IN



mm


mm


mm


kg

24,000






1,150








300


1




0.38


90


1370


1









735


360


455


39

36,000






1,880








350


1




0.68


138


1370


1









795


360


455


41

48,000


25℃


5℃


45℃


R410a


2,300


12



CORRUGATED ALUMINUM FIN WITH PLAIN COPPER TUBE (8FPI )


1/2"



Axial Fan Motor


300


2



230/1/50


0.76


180


1370


2



STAINLESS (GRADE 304)



5/8”


7/8”


3/4”



1125


360


455


58

72,000






3,760








350


2




1.36


276


1370


2









1245


360


455


62

84,000






3,800








450


1




0.58


250


1380


1









1130


360


595


73

Length


Depth


Height

Unit Cooler | Stainless Steel
Standard Model

DX 
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Fin space


3.175 mm

CIG Stainless Steel 

Unit Cooler 
Quiet operation. Energy saving. 

Durable. High efficiency.

DX 

MODEL UCL-SG-

4033-120-(N/H)-1-SUS-DX

UCL-SG-

4523-150-(N/H)-1-SUS-DX

UCL-SG-

4043-180-(N/H)-1-SUS-DX

UCL-SG-

4533-240-(N/H)-1-SUS-DX

UCL-SG-

4023-96-(N/H)-1-SUS-DX

Technical Data

Nominal Cooling Capacity 


Air Inlet Temp. 


Evaporating Temp. 


Condensing Temp. 


Refrigerant


AIR FLOW		


AIR THROW		


MATERIAL			


TUBE SIZE


MATERIAL			


DIAMETER	


QUATITY	


		

POWER SUPPLY		


MOTOR CURRENT			


MOTOR POWER		


SPEED


QUATITY			


MATERIAL			


INLET


OUTLET


DRAIN




Dimension



Weight

COIL SET


FAN SET


FAN MOTOR


CASING SET


CONNECTION


BTU


℃


℃


℃



CMH


m



IN





mm




V./PH./Hz


A


W


RPM






IN


IN


IN



mm


mm


mm


kg

96,000






5,000








400


2




1.62


360


1350


2





5/8”


7/8”




1345


360


525


84

120,000






7,500








400


3




2.43


540


1350


3





7/8"	


1-1/8"	




1845


360


525


112

150,000


25℃


5℃


45℃


R410a


7,700


12



CORRUGATED ALUMINUM FIN WITH PLAIN COPPER TUBE (8FPI )


1/2"



Axial Fan Motor


450


2



230/1/50


1.16


500


1380


2



STAINLESS (GRADE 304)



7/8"	


1-1/8"	


3/4”



1915


360


595


118

180,000






10,000








400


4




3.24


720


1350


4





1-1/8"	


1-3/8"	




2345


360


525


164

240,000






11,550








450


3




1.74


750


1380


3





1-1/8"	


1-3/8"




2700


360


595


182

Length


Depth


Height
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Fin space

3.175 mm

Unit Cooler | Stainless Steel WC
Water Coil

MODEL UCL-SG-

3513-36-(N/H)-1-SUS-WC

UCL-SG-

3023-48-(N/H)-1-SUS-WC

UCL-SG-

3523-72-(N/H)-1-SUS-WC

UCL-SG-

4513-84-(N/H)-1-SUS-WC

UCL-SG-

3013-24-(N/H)-1-SUS-WC

Technical Data

Nominal Cooling Capacity 


Air Inlet Temp. 


Water inlet Temp. 


Water outlet Temp. 


Water flow rate


Total pressure drop 


AIR FLOW		


AIR THROW		


MATERIAL			


TUBE SIZE


MATERIAL			


DIAMETER	


QUATITY	


		

POWER SUPPLY		


MOTOR CURRENT			


MOTOR POWER		


SPEED


QUATITY			


MATERIAL			


INLET


OUTLET


DRAIN




Dimension



Weight

COIL SET


FAN SET


FAN MOTOR


CASING SET


CONNECTION


BTU


℃


℃


℃


m3/h


kpa


CMH


m



IN





mm




V./PH./Hz


A


W


RPM






IN


IN


IN



mm


mm


mm


kg

24,000





1.2


62.12


1,125








300


1




0.38


90


1370


1





1-1/8"


1-1/8"




735


360


455


39

36,000





1.8


25.8


1,700








350


1




0.68


138


1370


1









795


360


455


44

48,000


25℃


12℃


7℃


2.4


48.58


2,250


12



CORRUGATED ALUMINUM FIN WITH PLAIN COPPER TUBE (8FPI )


1/2"



Axial Fan Motor


300


2



230/1/50


0.76


90


1370


2



STAINLESS (GRADE 304)



1-3/8"


1-3/8"


3/4”



1125


360


455


59

72,000





3.8


51.26


3,400








350


2




1.36


138


1370


2









1245


360


455


68

84,000





4.2


72.89


3,650








450


1




0.58


250


1380


1





1-5/8"


1-5/8"




1130


360


595


80

Length


Depth


Height
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Fin space


3.175 mm

CIG Stainless Steel 

Unit Cooler 
Quiet operation. Energy saving. 

Durable. High efficiency.

WC
Water Coil

MODEL UCL-SG-

4033-120-(N/H)-1-SUS-WC

UCL-SG-

4523-150-(N/H)-1-SUS-WC

UCL-SG-

4043-180-(N/H)-1-SUS-WC

UCL-SG-

4533-240-(N/H)-1-SUS-WC

UCL-SG-

4023-96-(N/H)-1-SUS-WC

Technical Data

Nominal Cooling Capacity 


Air Inlet Temp. 


Water inlet Temp. 


Water outlet Temp. 


Water flow rate


Total pressure drop 


AIR FLOW		


AIR THROW		


MATERIAL			


TUBE SIZE


MATERIAL			


DIAMETER	


QUATITY	


		

POWER SUPPLY		


MOTOR CURRENT			


MOTOR POWER		


SPEED


QUATITY			


MATERIAL			


INLET


OUTLET


DRAIN




Dimension



Weight

COIL SET


FAN SET


FAN MOTOR


CASING SET


CONNECTION


BTU


℃


℃


℃


m3/h


kpa


CMH


m



IN





mm




V./PH./Hz


A


W


RPM






IN


IN


IN



mm


mm


mm


kg

96,000





4.9


64.65


4,300








400


2




1.62


180


1350


2





1-5/8"


1-5/8"




1345


360


525


84

120,000





7.0


25.42


6,450








400


3




2.43


180


1350


3





2-1/8"


2-1/8"




1845


360


525


112

150,000


25℃


12℃


7℃


9.7


57.87


7,300




CORRUGATED ALUMINUM FIN WITH PLAIN COPPER TUBE (8FPI )


1/2"



Axial Fan Motor


450


2



230/1/50


1.16


250


1380


2



STAINLESS (GRADE 304)



2-1/8"


2-1/8"


3/4”



1915


360


595


118

180,000





8.5


63.18


8,600








400


4




3.24


180


1350


4





2-1/8"


2-1/8"




2345


360


525


164

240,000





12.8


84.08


10,950








450


3




1.74


250


1380


3





2-5/8"


2-5/8"




2700


360


595


182

Length


Depth


Height
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Customer Hotline: +66 (0) 92 463 2366 TEL: +66 (0) 92 463 2366
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